

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION (STAMP) NO.20567 OF 2014  
IN  
SECOND APPEAL (STAMP) NO.20566 OF 2014  
WITH  
CIVIL APPLICATION (STAMP) NO. 20568 OF 2014  
IN  
SECOND APPEAL (STAMP) NO. 20566 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

None present.

CORAM : R. M. JOSHI  
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 26 FEBRUARY 2015

The registration of SA. St. No. 20566 of 2014 is stands refused vide Registrar Judicial (II) order dt. 08.12.2014, hence CA. St. No. 20567 of 2014 does not survive.

REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)