

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1081 OF 2018

In

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 20566 OF 2014

Shri. Rangnath Kisan Boraste And OthersApplicant

V/S

Shri. Vishwanath Santu BorasteRespondent

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 10th October, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 16/10/2019

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)