

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1081 OF 2018

In

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 20566 OF 2014

Shri. Rangnath Kisan Boraste And Others ...APPLICANT
V/S

Shri. Vishwanath Santu Boraste RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN SA NO. 1082 OF 2018

In

Second Appeal STAMP NO. 20566 OF 2014

Shri. Rangnath Kisan Boraste And Others APPLICANT
V/S

Shri. Vishwanath Santu Boraste RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J

DATE : 25th March, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand Over to 28/07/2025. If any ad-interim / interim relief is operating till today, the same shall continue to operate till the next date. If ad-interim/ interim relief is granted not for a limited period, the same shall remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)